Illinois law.
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SOURCE:  Emergency rule adopted at 3 Ill. Reg. 17, p. 66, effective April 18, 1979, for a maximum of 150 days; adopted at 3 Ill. Reg. 28, p. 69, effective July 5, 1979; amended at 7 Ill. Reg. 5416, effective April 11, 1983; codified at 8 Ill. Reg. 5645; amended at 19 Ill. Reg. 206, effective January 3, 1995; amended at 20 Ill. Reg. 746, effective December 26, 1995. 
